67419	9, UCI -6 AII:08	POSITION OF STANDARD ON STANDARD ON STANDARD
FRANK W. WALDING		Vol_M91_Page 36700 9
RHODA I. DAVID		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
PAUL D. HUNTER, Trustee	-	I certify that the within inclusion
DIANE FAIR HUNTER, Trustee		of October
Granise's Name and Advance		" U Clock A. M and recorded in
After excausing, return to (Marre, Address, 200). FIRST: AMERICAN TITLE	SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume No. M98 on page 36700 and/or as fee/file/instru-
44Z_MAIN STREET CF 5/07	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/micronim/reception No. 67410-no.
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601		Records of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County
Unit requested otherwise, send oil tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): PAUL & DIANE HUNTER	Proj.	amacu.
734 SO. BOULDER HWY #6		Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk
HENDERSON, NV 89015	Fee: \$30.00	Kirlly O
	<u> (198 230</u>	By Katallian Ross, Deputy.
PAIOWALL DAY	GUITCLAIM DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that FRANK W. WALLING AND RHODA L.	DATETO	
Morandati Callell Orantor for the annual of		
real property, with the tenaments, beauti, successors and assigns, all of the grantor's right title and income.		
County, State of Oreg	on, described as follows, t	n-wit-
Lot 17. Block 125 vi 3 2881 V		
according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk, Klamath County, Oregon.		
ouncy, Oregon		
		A 提供的 Line Line Line Line Line Line Line Line
		a management
*This deed is to extinguish any and all interest of the above grantor in the Contract recorded in Vol. M96, Page 14931.		
Contract recorded in Vol. M96, Page 14931.		
		The state of the s
. 4		
OS CRACE HAR AND		
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer eteted in the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.		
actual consideration consider a familiary and the familiary is stated in terms of dollars, is \$ to release		
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols O, if not a in construing this deed, where the context so required	Tvaluo-given-or-promised-	which ispart of the the whole (indicate
In construing this deed, where the context so requires made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations an IN WITNESS WHEREOF the great corporations.		c plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed a to do so by order of its board of directors.	nd its seal, if any, affixed	by an officer or other person delay
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY.	D A	distribution of the person duty attractized
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND RELATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PER ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPLICATION OF THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPLICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPLICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	GU FRANK W WAT	W W selen
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED IN AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSHITS AGAINST FABRIMS OF THE BOACHUST FABRIMS OF THE	Honda a	2 Denist
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF FORE PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	EST KHODA L. DAV	ID
STATE OF ORDEROY AND A A A A A		
STATE OF OREGON, County of Malhue) square transfer was acknowledged before the square of the square		
This instrument was acknowledged before me on		
I his instrument was acknow by	vledged before me on	19
as official seal		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
of PCNMA AVELINE NOTATY PUBLIC OREGON	,	
COMMISSION NO. 315313 MY COMMISSION EXPRES AUG. 12, 2002	Donna /	IMPLIAR
THE THE DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	Notary Public for Oreg	on A
	My commission expires	s_uur 12,2000